



Thanks for your interest in joining us at The Florence Marketplace!

FIND US AT THE CORNER OF

Tory & Main

N HISTORIC DOWNTOWN FLORENCE, TX.

101 Story Avenue Florence, Texas 76527 (254)793.3461

hello@florencemarketplace.com



Please tell us how you first
heard about The FM or
what made you decide to
take this step:

FM PARTNER APPLICATION

Point of Contact: Name(s):			Title:		
Phone(s):	E	mail(s):			
Point of Contact: Name(s):					
Mailing Address:					
Socials (FB,IG,Web,Other):					
THE FM: Our spaces are uniq looking to sell, market, and/or				what you are	
	now we can pa			 -	
Type of Exhibit: Curator	Collector	Artisan	Service	Other	
Please describe your curation requests or requirements; em					
Average price of items to be s					
Projected average number of What is your display style?					
Please describe what you have	e or need to pro	perly display yo	ur planned inve	ntory:	
Please share any expectation	s for sales or ex	perience:			
Any questions you'd like us to	address or sug	gestions for us t	to consider?		
FINAL RATES TO BE DETERM	INED AFTER R	EVIEW, CONSU	LTATION, AND A	APPROVAL	

Current Fee Ranges: Fees start at \$30

PAYMENT TYPE and RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Method of Payment:___Credit Card___Check__Cash - Due upon approval to reserve space. Fees are Payable The Florence Marketplace in the form of Credit Card or Check.

Please attach any pictures or plans of your intended display and items for consideration, along with any requests or needs to maximize your vending experience.

I hereby certify that the above information is accurate, I understand that any payment is non-refundable. I understand that this is an indoor non air-conditioned space and have reasonable seasonal expectations. For outdoor events, I understand unfavorable weather be present. I also hereby waive and release any and all claims I may have now or in the future against Vintage Vapor, Llc and The Florence Marketplace regarding any loss or injury resulting from operating at The FM.

By my signature below I agree and voluntarily signed the release and waiver of liability agreement, and further agree that no oral representations, statements, or inducements, apart from the foregoing agreement that has been reduced to writing have been made.

Printed Name:	Date:	
Signature:		
	ketplace, 101 Story Avenue, Florence, TX 7	
* Email application and/or ad	ditional information to: hello@florencemark	etplace.com
FOR MORE INFORMATION:		
Texas Comptroller: Fairs, Festival	s, Markets, and Shows:	
https://comptroller.texas.gov/taxes	s/publications/96-211.php	
FM USI	E ONLY BELOW THIS LINE	
	9th	
MARKET DATE: Sept. 2nd Decen	nber TBD _ _ March 30th LOCATION: _	
ASSIGNED SPOT #:	ASSIGNED SET-UP TIME:	
APPROXIMATE SIZE:	ADD-ONS:	
TOTAL DUE: SPECIAL	TERMS:	
AGREED AND EXECUTED BY:	(Print)	(Sign&Date)
FM Representative:	Date of Execution	

The Florence Marketplace | Vendor Application | Indemnity Agreement



The Florence Marketplace Indemnity Agreement

, a vendor, charitable organization or WHEREAS. other type of entity (User) desires to participate in events at The Florence Marketplace; and WHEREAS, such organization meets the criteria for participation in The Florence Marketplace and agrees to obey the rules of the market and understands the nature of operating within the market and their responsibilities as a market vendor or participant in the market, including assuming responsibility for safe operation and conduct of their business within the market; the User agrees to indemnify, hold harmless and defend Vintage Vapor, Llc dba The Florence Marketplace, its officers, agents and employees from and against all liability for and all claims, suits, demands, and/or actions for damages, injuries to person (including death), property damage (including loss of use) and expenses including court costs and attorney's fees and other reasonable costs occasioned by or arising out of User's presence within the premises of The Florence Marketplace and the market area conducted in connection with or incidental to participation and arising out of or resulting from the intentional acts or negligence of User, its officers, agents, employees, or person participating in the event sponsored by the User. User further agrees that it shall, always, exercise reasonable precautions on behalf of, and be solely responsible for the safety of its officers, agents, employees, participants, visitors, and other persons as well as their property, while in or on the market and surrounding areas. It is expressly understood and agreed that The Florence Marketplace shall not be liable or responsible for the negligence of User, its agents, servants, employees, customers, visitors, and participants. It is further agreed with

The Florence Marketplace | Vendor Application | Indemnity Agreement

respect to the above indemnity, that The Florence Marketplace and User will provide the other with prompt and timely notice of any event covered in any way directly or indirectly, contingently, or otherwise affected or which might affect the User or The Florence Marketplace.

User further agrees that this indemnity provision shall be considered as an additional remedy for The Florence Marketplace and not as an exclusive remedy.

Business or User Name:
Title:
Signature:
Date: